
 
 
 

WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS 
Asbestos Abatement Bid Tabulation 

 
March 16, 2018 

  
 
BID 1:   ANGUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 2:   HARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 3:   HATHERLY EDUCATIONAL CENTER (partition caulks during spring weekends) 
BID 3    ALTERNATE:   HATHERLY EDUCATIONAL CENTER NA 
BID 4:   HOLDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 5:   FLYNN EDUCATIONAL CENTER NA 
BID 6:   JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 7:   WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 8:   WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
BID 9:   BEER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BID 10:  CARLETON MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BID 11:  CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BID 12:  GRISSOM MIDDLE SCHOOL 
BID 13:  STERLING HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL 

        
    
   

       
 

CONTRACTOR 
 

BID 
BOND 

 
FAMILIAL  

DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT 

 
IRAN   

DISCLOSURE 
STATEMENT 

 
 
ADDENDUM

1 & 2 

 
 

BID 1 
 

 
 

BID 2 
 

 
 

BID 3  
 

 
 

BID 3 
ALT  

 

 
 

BID 4  
 

 
 

BID 5  
 

 
 

BID 6  
 

 
 

BID 7  
 

 
 

BID 8  
 

 
 

BID 9  
 

 
 

BID 10  
 

 
 

BID 11  
 

 
 

BID 12  
 

 
 

BID 13  
 

 
QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

No Bid 
 

No Bid 
 

NA 
 

NA 
 

$13,000 
 

NA 
 

$11,000 
 

$12,200 
 

No Bid 
 

$106,000 
 

No Bid 
 

No Bid 
 

$192,000 
 

$126,000 

 
QUALIFIED ABATEMENT SERVICES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
$61,720 

 
No Bid 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
No Bid 

 
NA 

 
$16,000 

 
$16,000 

 
No Bid 

 
$84,000 

 
No Bid 

 
$42,715 

 
No Bid 

 
$148,000 

 

EME   * 

       
NA 

 
NA 

 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL 

       
NA 

 
NA 

 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
TRUST THERMAL ABATEMENT 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

$93,460 
 

$222,756 
 

NA 
 

NA 
 

$70,000 
 

NA 
 

$60,000 
 

$60,000 
 

$188,850 
 

$207,465 
 

$232,600 
 

$96,915 
 

$238,180 
 

$140,000 

 
BDS, ENVIRONMENTAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
$94,000 

 
$147,000 

 
NA 

 
NA 

 
$20,000 

 
NA 

 
$13,000 

 
$12,700 

 
$162,750 

 
$95,500 

 
$160,000 

 
$53,000 

 
$187,500 

 
$106,500 

 
DORE & ASSOCIATES 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

$98,340 
 

$124,000 
 

NA 
 

NA 
 

$17,400 
 

NA 
 

$25,500 
 

$22,200 
 

$139,700 
 

$69,700 
 

$99,900 
 

$64,820 
 

$133,300 
 

$46,500 

 
 

*DID NOT MEET SPECIFICATION 
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