WARREN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS Asbestos Abatement Bid Tabulation

March 16, 2018

BID 1: ANGUS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 2: HARWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 3: HATHERLY EDUCATIONAL CENTER (partition caulks during spring weekends)

BID 3 ALTERNATE: HATHERLY EDUCATIONAL CENTER NA

BID 4: HOLDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 5: FLYNN EDUCATIONAL CENTER **NA**

BID 6: JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 7: WILKERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 8: WILLOW WOODS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BID 9: BEER MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID 10: CARLETON MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID 11: CARTER MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID 12: GRISSOM MIDDLE SCHOOL

BID 13: STERLING HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL

CONTRACTOR	BID BOND	FAMILIAL DISCLOSURE STATEMENT	IRAN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT	ADDENDUM 1 & 2	BID 1	BID 2	BID 3	BID 3 ALT	BID 4	BID 5	BID 6	BID 7	BID 8	BID 9	BID 10	BID 11	BID 12	BID 13
QUALITY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	✓	✓	√	√	No Bid	No Bid	NA	NA	\$13,000	NA	\$11,000	\$12,200	No Bid	\$106,000	No Bid	No Bid	\$192,000	\$126,000
QUALIFIED ABATEMENT SERVICES	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$61,720	No Bid	NA	NA	No Bid	NA	\$16,000	\$16,000	No Bid	\$84,000	No Bid	\$42,715	No Bid	\$148,000
EME *							NA	NA		NA								
TOTAL ENVIRONMENTAL							NA	NA		NA								
TRUST THERMAL ABATEMENT	✓	✓	✓	✓	\$93,460	\$222,756	NA	NA	\$70,000	NA	\$60,000	\$60,000	\$188,850	\$207,465	\$232,600	\$96,915	\$238,180	\$140,000
BDS, ENVIRONMENTAL	✓	√	√	✓	\$94,000	\$147,000	NA	NA	\$20,000	NA	\$13,000	\$12,700	\$162,750	\$95,500	\$160,000	\$53,000	\$187,500	\$106,500
DORE & ASSOCIATES	✓	✓	√	✓	\$98,340	\$124,000	NA	NA	\$17,400	NA	\$25,500	\$22,200	\$139,700	\$69,700	\$99,900	\$64,820	\$133,300	\$46,500

*DID NOT MEET SPECIFICATION